SONG CHUAN
29
842
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
 Type List
Coil Rating (DC)
Features
Low current and low profile miniature PCB Relay.
Fine Ag contacts with rating 1A to 3A.
UL/CUL approval.
Sealed flux free and sealed washable types are
available.
Comply with RoHS-Directive 2011/65/EU.
DesignationTerminal
style
Contact
form
Terminal
layout Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
1A General 842-1A-C 842-1A-V 842-1A-S
(SPNO) Different 842A-1A-C 842A-1A-V 842A-1A-S
PCB terminal
1C General 842-1C-C 842-1C-V 842-1C-S
(SPDT) Different 842A-1C-C 842A-1C-V 842A-1C-S
842 - 1C - C
1 2 3 4
1. 842 -- Basic series designation